Comunicato Ufficiale N.1

Finali Nazionali 3X3 Giovanile

Under 16 Maschile

Girone A

TOSCANA
CAMPANIA
BASILICATA
CAMPANIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA

SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
SICILIA
BASILICATA
CAMPANIA

Classifica Girone A

Posizione

u D wWwN =

Girone B

VENETO
TRENTINO AA
FVG
TRENTINO AA
MOLISE

Squadra
TOSCANA

LOMBARDIA

SICILIA

CAMPANIA
BASILICATA

VALLE D’AOSTA
MOLISE
VENETO

VALLE D’AOSTA
FVG

Classifica Girone B

Posizione

aua » WN =

Squadra

TRENTINO

AA
VENETO
FVG
VALLE
D’AOSTA
MOLISE

Prima giornata 23/08/2023

15- 6
16 - 18
7 -22
12 - 15
14 - 11
9-11

Perse

1

0

1

2

2
14 - 13
16 - 11
10 - 14
13-12
8 -15

Perse

0

1

1

2

2

Punti
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Punti
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Girone C

MARCHE EMILIA ROMAGNA 21-13
PIEMONTE LIGURIA 14 - 13
ABRUZZO MARCHE 16 - 15
PIEMONTE EMILIA ROMAGNA 13-17
LIGURIA ABRUZZO 9-11
MARCHE PIEMONTE 14- 8

Classifica Girone C

Posizione Squadra Vinte Perse Punti
1 MARCHE 2 1 4
2 PIEMONTE 2 1 4
3 ABRUZZO 2 0 4
EMILIA
4 ROMAGNA 1 1 2
5 LIGURIA 0 2 0
Girone D
CALABRIA UMBRIA 16 - 13
PUGLIA SARDEGNA 16 - 21
LAZIO CALABRIA 14 - 17
PUGLIA UMBRIA 17 -12
SARDEGNA LAZIO 18- 9

Classifica Girone D

Posizione Squadra Vinte Perse Punti
1 SARDEGNA 2 0 4
2 CALABRIA 2 0 4
3 PUGLIA 1 1 2
4 LAZIO 0 2 0
5 UMBRIA 0 2 0

Under 16 Femminile

Girone A
SICILIA LAZIO 6-9
LOMBARDIA MARCHE 7- 8
VALLE D'AOSTA SICILIA 5-18

LOMBARDIA LAZIO 7-10



MARCHE
SICILIA

VALLE D’AOSTA
LOMBARDIA

Classifica Girone A

Posizione Squadra Vinte
1 MARCHE 2
2 LAZIO 2
3 LOMBARDIA 1
4 SICILIA 1
VALLE
> D’AOSTA 0
Girone B
TRENTINO AA VENETO
TOSCANA BASILICATA
SARDEGNA TRENTINO AA
TOSCANA VENETO
BASILICATA SARDEGNA
Classifica Girone B
Posizione Squadra Vinte
1 SARDEGNA 2
2 VENETO 2
3 TOSCANA 1
TRENTINO
4 AA 0
5 BASILICATA O
Girone C
EMILIA ROMAGNA MOLISE
UMBRIA CAMPANIA
FVG EMILIA ROMAGNA
UMBRIA MOLISE
CAMPANIA FVG
EMILIA ROMAGNA UMBRIA
Classifica Girone C
Posizione Squadra Vinte
1 EMILIA >

ROMAGNA

18- 3

10 - 14

Perse

0

0

2

2

2
2-14
20- 0
12 - 10
11 -13
0-20

Perse

0

0

1

2

2
11 - 3
9-14
9-13
10- 4
11 - 14
15- 4

Perse

Punti
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Punti
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Punti



2 UMBRIA 1

3 FVG 1

4 CAMPANIA 1

5 MOLISE 0

Girone D
PUGLIA LIGURIA
PIEMONTE CALABRIA
ABRUZZO PUGLIA
PIEMONTE LIGURIA
CALABRIA ABRUZZO

Classifica Girone D
Posizione Squadra Vinte

1 PIEMONTE 2

2 PUGLIA 2

3 ABRUZZO 1

4 LIGURIA 0

5 CALABRIA 0

2
1
1
2
12- 4
11- 2
9-13
11- 9
6-13
Perse
0
0
1
2
2

ONDNN

Punti

OONDIMD



